9:00-9:10
9:10-9:35
9:35-10:00
10:00-10:25
10:25-10:50
10:50-11:15
11:15-11:40
11:40-12:20
12:20-12:45
12:45-1:10
1:10-1:35
1:35-2:00
2:00

Art(M)/PE (W)
Sign(M)
Music (W)

Lunch 12:00-12:30

Kindergarten Homeroom

1st Grade Homeroom
2nd Grade Homeroom

**There may be slight deviations in the schedule especially on lunch and recess time depending on the flow of the particular day.
**During homeroom time, the classroom teacher is conducting lessons and activities based on the science and social studies topics.

Sign (M)/PE (W)
Art(M)/Music(W)

Lunch 12:00-12:30

K-2nd Grade Schedule

Lunch

Sign(M)/Music(W)
Art(M)/PE(W)

Lunch

Music(W)
Art(M)
Sign(M)/PE(W)

2nd Grade-Barney

2nd Grade-Williams

PE(W)
Sign (M)
art(M)/music (W)

PE(W)

Art (M)
Sign(M)
music (W)

Lunch 11:30-12

Lunch 11:30-12

**A more detailed schedule of the homeroom time can be given by the classroom teacher at the beginning of the school year.




