		ı	K-2nd Grade Sched	dule		
	Kindergarten-Lefmann	Kindergarten-Stevens	1st Grade-Byrley	1st Grade-Blando	2nd Grade-Barney	2nd Grade-Williams
9:00-9:10	Opening Assembly Fellowship Hall					
9:10-9:35	Art(M)/PE (W)	Sign (M)/PE (W)				
9:35-10:00	Sign(M)	Art(M)/Music(W)			PE(W)	PE(W)
10:00-10:25	Music (W)		Recess	Recess	Sign (M)	Art (M)
10:25-10:50					art(M)/music (W)	Sign(M)
10:50-11:15						music (W)
11:15-11:40			Lunch	Lunch		
11:40-12:20	Recess 11:40-12:00	Recess 11:40-12:00			Lunch 11:30-12	Lunch 11:30-12
12:20-12:45	Lunch 12:00-12:30	Lunch 12:00-12:30			Recess 12:00-12:30	Recess 12:00-12:30
12:45-1:10				Music(W)		
1:10-1:35			Sign(M)/Music(W)	Art(M)		
1:35-2:00			Art(M)/PE(W)	Sign(M)/PE(W)		
2:00	Dismissal					
	Kindergarten Homeroom					
	1st Grade Homeroom					
	2nd Grade Homeroom					
	**There may be slight deviations in the schedule especially on lunch and recess time depending on the flow of the particular day.					
	**During homeroom time, the classroom teacher is conducting lessons and activities based on the science and social studies topics.					
	**A more detailed schedule of the homeroom time can be given by the classroom teacher at the beginning of the school year.					